


[image: http://www.sinfonia.org/images/VI/cmykjpeg.jpg][image: C:\Users\Windows8\AppData\Local\Microsoft\Windows\Temporary Internet Files\Content.Word\greeksinfonia_large.jpg]Province 21 Officer Contact List
Province Officers

Province Governor 
Bro. Robert N. Whitmoyer, Lambda Beta ‘77
pg21@sinfonia.org
570-765-8202

Province Alumni Coordinator - Vacant


	Assistant Collegiate Province Representative
	Collegiate Province Representative
	Province 
Music Director

	Bro. Brian K. Bender
Alpha Zeta ‘11
bkb5119@psu.edu




	Bro. Joshua M. Gibson
Beta Omicron ‘11
cpr21@sinfonia.org
(717) 919-7297


Province Committees
	Bro. Julian A. Gerace
Iota Kappa ‘12
jag006@lvc.edu







	Colony Development
Chairman:
	Technology
Chairman:
	Bylaws
Chairman:
	
	Advocacy and Outreach
Chairman:
	

	
Vacant


	
Vacant


	
Bro. Mark Feld
Sigma Gamma ‘10
mfeld566@live.kutztown.edu  
	
	
Bro. William Smith III
Sigma Gamma ‘13
Wsmit862@live.kutztown.edu
	

	Committee Members:
1. 
	Committee Members:
1. 
	Committee Members:
1.  
	
	Committee Members
1. 
	






Chapter Officers
	President

	Chapter
	Name
	E-Mail
	Phone Number

	Alpha Zeta
	Brian Bender
	bkb5119@psu.edu
	201-704-3239

	Beta Omicron
	Zachary Sigafoes
	Sigafoeszd14@mounties.mansfield.edu
	814-203-3092

	Iota Kappa
	Adam Rabenold
	Abr004@lvc.edu
	610-621-6380

	Lambda Beta
	Jeremy Young
	youngjt@susqu.edu
	508-813-4688

	Rho Sigma
	Nick Calvano
	Nc764696@wcupa.edu
	631-316-5029

	Rho Upsilon
	Tom Carney
	Tud04845@temple.edu
	267-912-1901

	Sigma Gamma
	Spencer Koppenol
	Skopp672@live.kutztown.edu
	973-525-2043

	Sigma Lambda
	Jason Boccuti
	Stjfb04@moravian.edu
	267-918-0152



	Vice President

	Chapter
	Name
	E-Mail
	Phone Number

	Alpha Zeta
	Michael Evans
	Mve51090@psu.edu
	201-704-3239

	Beta Omicron
	Zachary Minnier
	Minnierzj28@mounties.mansfield.edu
	570-560-4766

	Iota Kappa
	Julian Gerace
	Jag006@lvc.edu
	570-449-8036

	Lambda Beta
	Christopher  McCormick
	mccormick@susqu.edu 
	203-460-4413

	Rho Sigma
	Michael Pettis
	Mp744907@wcupa.edu
	856-425-4246

	Rho Upsilon
	Grant Lindman
	glindeman@temple.edu
	631-603-1427

	Sigma Gamma
	Ryan Murphy
	Rmurp705@live.kutztown.edu
	570-815-6718

	Sigma Lambda
	Ian Murphy
	Stipm01@moravian.edu
	484-707-6859



	Secretary

	Chapter
	Name
	E-Mail
	Phone Number

	Alpha Zeta
	Yaman Trivedi
	Ypt5002@psu.edu
	814-777-8330

	Beta Omicron
	Morgan Feick
	Feickmb12@mounties.mansfield.edu
	484-529-8083

	Iota Kappa
	Joshua Hartman
	Jeh006@lvc.edu
	610-618-0748

	Lambda Beta
	Jake Young
	youngjacob@susqu.edu
	240-566-6783

	Rho Sigma
	Connor Nixdorf
	Cn787883@wcupa.edu
	717-818-3876

	Rho Upsilon
	Sean Mitchell
	Tuc47736@temple.edu
	267-251-0981

	Sigma Gamma
	Samuel Weiss
	sweis747@live.kutztown.edu
	(267) 481-3515

	Sigma Lambda
	Joseph Mozingo
	Stjlm22@moravian.edu
	570-856-2597



	Treasurer

	Chapter
	Name
	E-Mail
	Phone Number

	Alpha Zeta
	Ryan Halpin
	Jrh5494@psu.edu
	610-213-8022

	Beta Omicron
	Jacob Myers
	Myersjd01@mounties.mansfield.edu
	570-267-4952

	Iota Kappa
	Samuel Porter
	Sdp001@lvc.edu
	201-310-1413

	Lambda Beta
	Eric Gosselin
	gosselin@susqu.edu
	802-793-7293

	Rho Sigma
	Ryan Battin
	Rb759381@wcupa.edu
	484-905-2237

	Rho Upsilon
	Kevin Rothenberger
	Tud14472@temple.edu
	484-529-5016

	Sigma Gamma
	Joel Thomas
	Jimes818@live.kutztown.edu
	484-772-6051

	Sigma Lambda
	Timothy McGorrey
	Sttsm02@moravian.edu
	215-906-5007




	Fraternity Education Officer

	Chapter
	Name
	E-Mail
	Phone Number

	Alpha Zeta
	Skylar Schirtzinger
	Scs5305@psu.edu
	302-858-2152

	Beta Omicron
	Zachary Minnier
	Minnierzj28@mounties.mansfield.edu
	570-560-4766

	Iota Kappa
	Nicholas Harman
	Ndh001@lvc.edu
	570-789-2305

	Lambda Beta
	Joey Maltese
	maltese@susqu.edu
	860-967-1462

	Rho Sigma
	Tyler Propfe
	Tp770974@wcupa.edu
	860-605-7730

	Rho Upsilon
	Andrew Vogt
	Tud11337@temple.edu
	862-219-3916

	Sigma Gamma
	Tyler Eberts
	Teber771@live.kutztown.edu
	267-864-8150

	Sigma Lambda
	Benjamin Wallace
	Stbjw04@moravian.edu
	952-807-3260



	Warden

	Chapter
	Name
	E-Mail
	Phone Number

	Alpha Zeta
	Skylar Schirtzinger
	Scs5305@psu.edu
	302-858-2152

	Beta Omicron
	Ian MacDonald
	macdonaldim30@mounties.mansfield.edu
	607-237-1910

	Iota Kappa
	Zachary Sheppard
	Zts001@lvc.edu
	610-574-4762

	Lambda Beta
	Dante Doganiero
	doganiero@susqu.edu
	570-447-8678

	Rho Sigma
	Dan Richardson
	Dr761174@wcupa.edu
	215-815-5509

	Rho Upsilon
	John Kania
	Tud16383@temple.edu
	570-362-0851

	Sigma Gamma
	Zack Kobal
	Zkoba535@live.kutztown.edu
	610-577-5596

	Sigma Lambda
	Jacob Krug
	Stjnk20@moravian.edu
	516-512-4584



	Alumni Relations Officer

	Chapter
	Name
	E-Mail
	Phone Number

	Alpha Zeta
	David Roush
	David.roush@psualum.com
	814-777-0204

	Beta Omicron
	Patrick Gillette
	pgillette@elmira.edu
	(607) 857-7784

	Iota Kappa
	Joseph Swartz
	Jrs013@lvc.edu
	570-778-5195

	Lambda Beta
	Joey Maltese
	maltese@susqu.edu
	860-967-1462

	Rho Sigma
	David Zell
	Dz786035@wcupa.edu
	610-800-8695

	Rho Upsilon
	Jamal Hall
	Thegreathall1192@gmail.com
	302-463-1072

	Sigma Gamma
	Mark Feld
	Mfeld566@live.kutztown.edu
	570-982-4035

	Sigma Lambda
	Michael Wisonsky
	Stmlw03@moravian.edu
	917-536-0064



	Historian

	Chapter
	Name
	E-Mail
	Phone Number

	Alpha Zeta
	Chris Fuller
	Cmf5449@psu.edu
	814-441-1584

	Beta Omicron
	Ian MacDonald
	Macdonaldim30@mounties.mansfield.edu
	607-237-1910

	Iota Kappa
	Kevin Gane
	Keg004@lvc.edu
	610-675-7875

	Lambda Beta
	Matt Tiramani
	tiramani@susqu.edu
	718-696-8993

	Rho Sigma
	Peter Baliira
	Pb772143@wcupa.edua
	717-773-1003

	Rho Upsilon
	Jeremy Sinclair
	Tue71226@temple.edu
	484-252-6988

	Sigma Gamma
	William Smith
	Wsmit862@live.kutztown.edu
	215-847-4019

	Sigma Lambda
	David Gaspar
	Stdmd06@moravian.edu
	610-861-1300
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	Music Director

	Chapter
	Name
	E-Mail
	Phone Number

	Alpha Zeta
	Brian Bender
	Bkb5119@psu.edu
	201-704-3239

	Beta Omicron
	Ian MacDonald
	Macdonaldim30@mounties.mansfield.edu
	607-237-1910

	Iota Kappa
	Julian Gerace
	Jag006@lvc.edu
	570-449-8036

	Lambda Beta
	Mike Blasser
	blasser@susqu.edu
	717-265-3033

	Rho Sigma
	Jamal Reddick
	Jr771243@wcupa.edu
	610-764-1398

	Rho Upsilon
	Gary Clarke
	Tud08149@temple.edu
	305-213-6123

	Sigma Gamma
	Greg Adler
	Gadle363@live.kutztown.edu
	914-815-3240

	Sigma Lambda
	Ian Murphy
	Stipm01@moravian.edu
	484-707-6959



	Webmaster

	Chapter
	Name
	E-Mail
	Phone Number

	Alpha Zeta
	Yaman Trivedi
	Ypt5002@psu.edu
	814-777-8330

	Beta Omicron
	Morgan Feick
	Feickmb20@mounties.mansfield.edu
	484-529-8083

	Lambda Beta
	Chris Sinunu
	sinunu@susqu.edu
	908-723-0098

	Rho Upsilon
	Jeremy Sinclair
	Tue71226@temple.edu
	484-252-6988



	Faculty Advisor(s)

	Chapter
	Name
	E-Mail
	Phone Number

	Alpha Zeta
	Dr. Carter Biggers
	Scb25@psu.edu

	(814) 865-3982

	Beta Omicron
	Dr. Andrew Walters
	awalters@mansfield.edu
	(570) 662-4737

	Iota Kappa
	Thomas Strohman
Dr. Christopher Heffner
	strohman@lvc.edu
cheffner@lvc.edu
	(717) 274-0674
(717) 269-4887

	Lambda Beta
	Dr. David Steinau
	steinau@susqu.edu
	(570) 372-4285

	Rho Sigma

Rho Sigma
	Dr. Andrew Yozviak

Dr. Julian Onderdonk
	ayozviak@wcupa.edu

jonderdonk@wcupa.edu
	(610)-430-4188

--------------------

	Rho Upsilon
	Dean David Brown
	dpbrown@temple.edu
	(215) 204-8392

	Sigma Gamma
	Dr. R. Todd Rober
Mr. Dave Johnson
	rober@kutztown.edu
dajohnson@kutztown.edu
	484-860-0477
610-212-4532

	Sigma Lambda
	Dr. James Barnes
	barnesj@moravian.edu
	610-248-3581
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